
Southeast Rep Agency Territories-State/Counties Rep Agency Name Address Agency Contacts Email Address Phone

United States

Alabama
Florida
Georgia
Tennessee -Zip Codes 373-374 for McMinn,
Polk, Monroe counties ONLY; 376, 377-379

Adams Brothers
(Georgia | Mid-N Florida | E Tenn
Office)  1600 Northside Dr. NW, Ste
200, Atlanta GA 30318

Alex Chesnut achesnut@adamsbrothersinc.com 471-586-0264

United States

Alabama
Florida
Georgia
Tennessee -Zip Codes 373-374 for McMinn,
Polk, Monroe counties ONLY; 376, 377-379

Adams Brothers
(Georgia | Mid-N Florida | E Tenn
Office)  1600 Northside Dr. NW, Ste
200, Atlanta GA 30318

Brian Stanley bstanley@adamsbrothersinc.com 404-915-6545

United States

Alabama
Florida
Georgia
Tennessee -Zip Codes 373-374 for McMinn,
Polk, Monroe counties ONLY; 376, 377-379

Adams Brothers
(Georgia | Mid-N Florida | E Tenn
Office)  1600 Northside Dr. NW, Ste
200, Atlanta GA 30318

Daniel Smith dsmith@adamsbrothersinc.com 704-907-3836

United States

Alabama
Florida
Georgia
Tennessee -Zip Codes 373-374 for McMinn,
Polk, Monroe counties ONLY; 376, 377-379

Adams Brothers
(Alabama | Mid-Tenn Office)  1705
Oxmoor Drive, Birmingham, AL
35209

Kevin Tignor ktignor@adamsbrothersinc.com 251-504-1659

United States

Alabama
Florida
Georgia
Tennessee -Zip Codes 373-374 for McMinn,
Polk, Monroe counties ONLY; 376, 377-379

Adams Brothers
(Georgia | Mid-N Florida | E Tenn
Office)  1600 Northside Dr. NW, Ste
200, Atlanta GA 30318

Malcom Marsh mmarsh@adamsbrothersinc.com 404-915-9426

United States

Alabama
Florida
Georgia
Tennessee -Zip Codes 373-374 for McMinn,
Polk, Monroe counties ONLY; 376, 377-379

Adams Brothers
(Georgia | Mid-N Florida | E Tenn
Office)  1600 Northside Dr. NW, Ste
200, Atlanta GA 30318

Nate Kubicki nkubicki@adamsbrothersinc.com 262-818-0671

United States

Alabama
Florida
Georgia
Tennessee -Zip Codes 373-374 for McMinn,
Polk, Monroe counties ONLY; 376, 377-379

Adams Brothers
(Alabama | Mid-Tenn Office)  1705
Oxmoor Drive, Birmingham, AL
35209

Phileman Croft, Jr. pcroftjr@adamsbrothersinc.com 205-999-0032

United States

Alabama
Florida
Georgia
Tennessee -Zip Codes 373-374 for McMinn,
Polk, Monroe counties ONLY; 376, 377-379

Adams Brothers
(Georgia | Mid-N Florida | E Tenn
Office)  1600 Northside Dr. NW, Ste
200, Atlanta GA 30318

Micki Dargan altsales@adamsbrothersinc.com 404-351-4889

Food, Health & Nutrition Sales Representatives for the Southeast



United States

Arkansas
Kentucky - Zip Codes - 420
Mississippi - Zip Codes - 386-389, 392, 397,
390 – Holmes, Attala, Madison, Humphreys,
Rankin, Leahe Counties; 391 – Sharkey,
Issaquena, Warren, Hinds, Yazoo, Scott
Counties; 393 Winston, Neshoba, Noxubee,
Newton, Lauderdale, Kemper Counties.
Tennessee - 373-374 minus McMinn, Polk,
Monroe Counties, 375, 380-381, 382, 383, 370-
372, 384, 385

Airdusco 3725 Champion Hills, Ste 1500,
Memphis, TN 38125 Adam Lancaster alancaster@airdusco.com 901-378-8034

United States

Arkansas
Kentucky - Zip Codes - 420
Mississippi - Zip Codes - 386-389, 392, 397,
390 – Holmes, Attala, Madison, Humphreys,
Rankin, Leahe Counties; 391 – Sharkey,
Issaquena, Warren, Hinds, Yazoo, Scott
Counties; 393 Winston, Neshoba, Noxubee,
Newton, Lauderdale, Kemper Counties.
Tennessee - 373-374 minus McMinn, Polk,
Monroe Counties, 375, 380-381, 382, 383, 370-
372, 384, 385

Airdusco 3725 Champion Hills, Ste 1500,
Memphis, TN 38125 Larry Williams lwilliams@airdusco.com 901-378-8035

United States

Arkansas
Kentucky - Zip Codes - 420
Mississippi - Zip Codes - 386-389, 392, 397,
390 – Holmes, Attala, Madison, Humphreys,
Rankin, Leahe Counties; 391 – Sharkey,
Issaquena, Warren, Hinds, Yazoo, Scott
Counties; 393 Winston, Neshoba, Noxubee,
Newton, Lauderdale, Kemper Counties.
Tennessee - 373-374 minus McMinn, Polk,
Monroe Counties, 375, 380-381, 382, 383, 370-
372, 384, 385

Airdusco 3725 Champion Hills, Ste 1500,
Memphis, TN 38125 Kim Lancaster klancaster@airdusco.com 901-340-4788

United States

Arkansas
Kentucky - Zip Codes - 420
Mississippi - Zip Codes - 386-389, 392, 397,
390 – Holmes, Attala, Madison, Humphreys,
Rankin, Leahe Counties; 391 – Sharkey,
Issaquena, Warren, Hinds, Yazoo, Scott
Counties; 393 Winston, Neshoba, Noxubee,
Newton, Lauderdale, Kemper Counties.
Tennessee - 373-374 minus McMinn, Polk,
Monroe Counties, 375, 380-381, 382, 383, 370-
372, 384, 385

Airdusco 3725 Champion Hills, Ste 1500,
Memphis, TN 38125 Ethan Welch ewelch@airdusco.com 901-493-0546

United States

Arkansas
Kentucky - Zip Codes - 420
Mississippi - Zip Codes - 386-389, 392, 397,
390 – Holmes, Attala, Madison, Humphreys,
Rankin, Leahe Counties; 391 – Sharkey,
Issaquena, Warren, Hinds, Yazoo, Scott
Counties; 393 Winston, Neshoba, Noxubee,
Newton, Lauderdale, Kemper Counties.
Tennessee - 373-374 minus McMinn, Polk,
Monroe Counties, 375, 380-381, 382, 383, 370-
372, 384, 385

Airdusco 3725 Champion Hills, Ste 1500,
Memphis, TN 38125 Ronnie Shappley rshappley@airdusco.com 901-634-6330



United States

Arkansas
Kentucky - Zip Codes - 420
Mississippi - Zip Codes - 386-389, 392, 397,
390 – Holmes, Attala, Madison, Humphreys,
Rankin, Leahe Counties; 391 – Sharkey,
Issaquena, Warren, Hinds, Yazoo, Scott
Counties; 393 Winston, Neshoba, Noxubee,
Newton, Lauderdale, Kemper Counties.
Tennessee - 373-374 minus McMinn, Polk,
Monroe Counties, 375, 380-381, 382, 383, 370-
372, 384, 385

Airdusco 3725 Champion Hills, Ste 1500,
Memphis, TN 38125 Mimi Brumley mbrumley@airdusco.com 901-362-6610

United States

Maryland – Zip Codes – 215
New York – Zip Codes - 140-142, 143, 147
Pennsylvania - Zip Codes - 150-167
West Virigina - All Zip Codes - Excluding 254

Material Systems Technology, Inc
353 Midway Road, Pittsburgh, PA
15216 | PO Box 14667, Pittsburgh,
PA 15234

Joe Neky jneky@m-stech.com 724-747-9800

United States Virginia Counties: All except Arlington, Clarke,
Fairfax, Frederick, and Loudoun.

Process Equipment Sales & Servic LLC
(Virginia)

7801 Redpine Road, Suite G,
Richmond VA 23237 Kevin Poulsen kpoulsen@processequipment.us 804-931-5820

United States West Virginia-Northern tip: Grant, Hampshire,
Hardy, Mineral & Pendleton

Process Equipment Sales & Servic LLC
(Virginia) John Grant jgrant@processequipment.us TBD

United States Process Equipment Sales & Servic LLC
(Virginia) Alex Woods awoods@processequipment.us TBD

United States
Indiana - All Zip Codes Excluding 463-464
Kentucky - Zip Codes - 400-418, 421-427
Ohio - All

Protech Equipment 1001 2nd Ave, Dayton, KY 41074 JD Riehl jd@protechequipment.com 513-793-8022

United States
Indiana - All Zip Codes Excluding 463-464
Kentucky - Zip Codes - 400-418, 421-427
Ohio - All

Protech Equipment 1001 2nd Ave, Dayton, KY 41074 Brian Limbacher brian@protechequipment.com 513-477-3282

United States
Indiana - All Zip Codes Excluding 463-464
Kentucky - Zip Codes - 400-418, 421-427
Ohio - All

Protech Equipment 1001 2nd Ave, Dayton, KY 41074 Craig Souders craig@protechequipment.com 513-604-7833

United States
Indiana - All Zip Codes Excluding 463-464
Kentucky - Zip Codes - 400-418, 421-427
Ohio - All

Protech Equipment 1001 2nd Ave, Dayton, KY 41074 Andrew Steininger andrew@protechequipment.com 813-379-8006

United States
Indiana - All Zip Codes Excluding 463-464
Kentucky - Zip Codes - 400-418, 421-427
Ohio - All

Protech Equipment 1001 2nd Ave, Dayton, KY 41074 Erik Limbacher Erik@protechequipment.com 813-604-7832

United States
Indiana - All Zip Codes Excluding 463-464
Kentucky - Zip Codes - 400-418, 421-427
Ohio - All

Protech Equipment 1001 2nd Ave, Dayton, KY 41074 Brandon Wilkins brandon@protechequipment.com 740-502-9738

United States
Indiana - All Zip Codes Excluding 463-464
Kentucky - Zip Codes - 400-418, 421-427
Ohio - All

Protech Equipment 1001 2nd Ave, Dayton, KY 41074 Amelia Morse ameilia@protechequipment.com 513-793-8022

United States

Arkansas-Western: Ashley, Baxter, Benton,
Boone, Bradley, Calhoun, Carroll, Chicot, Clark,
Cleburne, Cleveland, Columbia, Conway,
Crawford, Dallas, Desha, Drew, Faulkner,
Franklin, Garland, Grant, Hempstead, Hot
Spring, Howard, Jefferson, Johnson, Lafayette,
Lincoln, Little River, Logan, Lonoke, Madison,
Marion, Miller, Montgomery, Nevada, Newton,
Quachita, Perry, Pike, Polk, Pope, Prairie,
Pulaski, Saline, Scott, Searcy, Sebastian,
Sevier, Stone, Union, Van Buren, Washington,
White, Yell. (55 counties)

Shamrock Systems, Inc. 421 Metro Park Drive, McKinney TX
75071 Kevin Hagan kevin@shamrock-systems.com 214-592-9831



United States Louisiana - SW border: Beauregard,
Calcasieu, Cameron, DeSoto, Sabine, Vernon. Shamrock Systems, Inc. Darren Mise darren@shamrock-systems.com 214-592-9831

United States

Delaware
Maryland - All Zip Codes Excluding 215
New Jeresy - Zip Codes - 080-084, 087
New York - Zip Codes - 090-098
Pennsylvania - Zip Codes - 168-196
Virginia
Washington DC
West Virginia - Zip Codes - 254

Stephens & Krizner PO Box 252 | 1220 Route 143,
Lenhartsville, PA 19534 Matt Stephens mj@skcoinc.com 610-683-7685

United States

Delaware
Maryland - All Zip Codes Excluding 215
New Jeresy - Zip Codes - 080-084, 087
New York - Zip Codes - 090-098
Pennsylvania - Zip Codes - 168-196
Virginia
Washington DC
West Virginia - Zip Codes - 254

Stephens & Krizner Caleb Krizner caleb@skcoinc.com

United States

Delaware
Maryland - All Zip Codes Excluding 215
New Jeresy - Zip Codes - 080-084, 087
New York - Zip Codes - 090-098
Pennsylvania - Zip Codes - 168-196
Virginia
Washington DC
West Virginia - Zip Codes - 254

Stephens & Krizner
Residence | Home office - 293
Dogwood Road, Glen Rock, PA
17327

Mike Stephens mike@skcoinc.com 717-600-7422

United States

Delaware
Maryland - All Zip Codes Excluding 215
New Jeresy - Zip Codes - 080-084, 087
New York - Zip Codes - 090-098
Pennsylvania - Zip Codes - 168-196
Virginia
Washington DC
West Virginia - Zip Codes - 254

Stephens & Krizner Residence | Home Office - 401 Brice
Lane, Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 Richard Krizner rich@skcoinc.com 215-901-0900

United States

Delaware
Maryland - All Zip Codes Excluding 215
New Jeresy - Zip Codes - 080-084, 087
New York - Zip Codes - 090-098
Pennsylvania - Zip Codes - 168-196
Virginia
Washington DC
West Virginia - Zip Codes - 254

Stephens & Krizner PO Box 252 | 1220 Route 143,
Lenhartsville, PA 19534 Heather Stephens heather@skcoinc.com 484-240-1543


